General information about company

Scrip code 524400

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE806D01016

Name of the company

ISHITA DRUGS AND INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
3 Whetl?e;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares of shares
I 89T | Shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity %e osio € | held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1 ea1 a5 a
(1D (I shares shares Re'gei " ™ |=@av)+ | per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+ (VI) | (VII]) As a % of | Class Class
(VD) > | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 1426227 1426227 |47.7 1426227 1426227 | 47.7
Group
(B) Public 4507 1564073 1564073 |52.3 1564073 1564073 | 52.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((9))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 4517 2990300 2990300 | 100 2990300 2990300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered umber o
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI110) :
shareholder . . o, held in
1) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(10 . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | XIV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |capital) (XD= | no. | 7 | o |orogal | O )
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | )" | Shares | " g oe
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.7 1426127
Group
B) Public 52.3 1113428
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2539555




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 ot [Staotng | T ome K i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Pa‘nly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) equity equity Depository | (VI) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held V) |, 34 [ (VD (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class | .\ . Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 998927 998927 |33.41 998927 998927 |33.41
undivided Family
() Any Other 2 427300 427300 | 14.29 427300 427300 |14.29
(specify)
?;f'Tbtal(A) 10 1426227 1426227 | 47.7 1426227 1426227 | 47.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 1426227 1426227 |47.7 1426227 1426227 | 47.7
Group (A)=
A(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 4459 1117953 1117953 | 37.39 1117953 1117953 | 37.39
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 251489 251489 |8.41 251489 251489 |8.41
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 11500 11500 0.38 11500 11500 |0.38
Any Other
(© (specify) 40 183131 183131 |6.12 183131 183131 |6.12
(S;b-TOtal (B) 4507 1564073 1564073 | 52.3 1564073 1564073 |52.3
Total Public
Sharcholding 4507 1564073 1564073 | 52.3 1564073 1564073 | 52.3
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4517 2990300 2990300 | 100 2990300 2990300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4517 2990300 2990300 | 100 2990300 2990300 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in gtieif,iszr Number of
U . No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
nderlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI11) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
convertible Wi ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . rutec s are_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (q) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 33.41 998827
(d) 14.29 427300
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 477 1426127
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 477 1426127
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 37.39 670408
(a(ii)) 8.41 251489
(b) 0.38 11500
(e) 6.12 180031
Sub-Total (B) 523 1113428
3
Total Public
Shareholding
52.3 1113428
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal(A+B+C2 100 2539555
Total (A+B+C) 100 2539555




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGRAWAL
JAGDISHPRASAD
G

ABHA
AGRAWA

SUMIT

(HUF)

AGRAWAL

SHRI
JAGDISH
AGRAWAL

SUMIT
AGRAWAL

ISHITA
AGRAWAL

DIVYA
SUMIT
AGRAWAL

PAN (1I)

AACHAG6209F

AAPPAT820F

AATHS4670M

ABRPAO505E

ACAPA7406]

ADVPA3080G

AHMPP7399C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85000

187309

60000

245259

291969

25140

104150

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

85000

187309

60000

245259

291969

25140

104150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

6.26

2.01

8.2

9.76

0.84

3.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

85000

187309

60000

245259

291969

25140

104150

Class eg:y

Total

85000

187309

60000

245259

291969

25140

104150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

6.26

2.01

8.2

9.76

0.84

3.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

6.26

2.01

8.2

9.76

0.84

3.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85000

187309

60000

245259

291969

25140

104150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRENDRA AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AACPA8853F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

998927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

100

998927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

998927

Class eg:y

Total

100

998927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3341

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3341

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

998827

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ISHITA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED | UMANG FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACI3629L

AAACU2418F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130000

297300

427300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

130000

297300

427300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

435

9.94

14.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130000

297300

427300

Class eg:y

Total

130000

297300

427300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

435

9.94

14.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

435

9.94

14.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130000

297300

427300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMLESH SHANTILAL JHAVERI

NEKA DIPAK SHAH

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AABPI3347E

BJHPS9598G

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

65204

30000

50000

145204

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

65204

30000

50000

145204

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.18

1.67

4.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

65204

30000

50000

145204

Class eg:y

Total

65204

30000

50000

145204

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.18

1.67

4.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

4.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

65204

30000

50000

145204

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREVER
MERCHANTS
PVT. LTD.

SAMU
SALAHUDEEN
MARICAR

MOHAMMAD ALI

PAN (II)

AAACF9807H

ABWPMO0862H

ASJPK3029Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

13

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101120

71490

700

81211

30400

34378

100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

101120

71490

700

81211

30400

34378

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.38

2.39

0.02

2.72

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

101120

71490

700

81211

30400

34378

100

Class eg:y

Total

101120

71490

700

81211

30400

34378

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.38

2.39

0.02

2.72

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

3.38

2.39

0.02

2.72

1.02




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98020

71490

700

81211

30400

34378

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183131

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

183131

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

183131

Class eg:y

Total

183131

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 180031
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







