

General information about company

Scrip code	524400
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE806D01016
Name of the company	ISHITA DRUGS AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1426227			1426227	47.7	1426227		1426227	47.7
(B)	Public	4507	1564073			1564073	52.3	1564073		1564073	52.3
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4517	2990300			2990300	100	2990300		2990300	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.7					1426127
(B)	Public				52.3					1113428
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2539555

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	998927			998927	33.41	998927		998927	33.41
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	427300			427300	14.29	427300		427300	14.29
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	1426227			1426227	47.7	1426227		1426227	47.7
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	1426227			1426227	47.7	1426227		1426227	47.7
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4459	1117953			1117953	37.39	1117953		1117953	37.39
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	251489			251489	8.41	251489		251489	8.41
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	11500			11500	0.38	11500		11500	0.38
(e)	Any Other (specify)	40	183131			183131	6.12	183131		183131	6.12
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4507	1564073			1564073	52.3	1564073		1564073	52.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		4507	1564073			1564073	52.3	1564073		1564073	52.3
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		4517	2990300			2990300	100	2990300		2990300	100
Total (A+B+C)		4517	2990300			2990300	100	2990300		2990300	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				33.41					998827
(d)				14.29					427300
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.7					1426127
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.7					1426127
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				37.39					670408
(a(ii))				8.41					251489
(b)				0.38					11500
(e)				6.12					180031
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.3					1113428
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.3					1113428
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2539555
Total (A+B+C)				100					2539555

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGRAWAL JAGDISHPRASAD G	ABHA AGRAWA	SUMIT AGRAWAL (HUF)	SHRI JAGDISH AGRAWAL	SUMIT AGRAWAL	ISHITA AGRAWAL	DIVYA SUMIT AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	AACHA6209F	AAPPA7820F	AATHS4670M	ABRPA0505E	ACAPA7406J	ADVPA3080G	AHMPP7399C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85000	187309	60000	245259	291969	25140	104150
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	85000	187309	60000	245259	291969	25140	104150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	6.26	2.01	8.2	9.76	0.84	3.48
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	85000	187309	60000	245259	291969	25140	104150
Class eg:y							
Total	85000	187309	60000	245259	291969	25140	104150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.84	6.26	2.01	8.2	9.76	0.84	3.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	6.26	2.01	8.2	9.76	0.84	3.48
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDRA AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPA8853F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	998927
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	998927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	33.41
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	100	998927
Class eg:y		
Total	100	998927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	33.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	33.41
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	998827
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)			
Serial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ISHITA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	UMANG FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACI3629L	AAACU2418F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	130000	297300	427300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	130000	297300	427300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	9.94	14.29
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	130000	297300	427300
Class eg:y			
Total	130000	297300	427300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.35	9.94	14.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	9.94	14.29
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	130000	297300	427300
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Serial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMLESH SHANTILAL JHAVERI	NEKA DIPAK SHAH	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPJ3347E	BJHPS9598G	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	65204	30000	50000	145204
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	65204	30000	50000	145204
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	1	1.67	4.86
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	65204	30000	50000	145204
Class eg:y				
Total	65204	30000	50000	145204
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.18	1	1.67	4.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	1	1.67	4.86
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	65204	30000	50000	145204
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		FOREVER MERCHANTS PVT. LTD.			SAMU SALAHUDEEN MARICAR	MOHAMMAD ALI	
PAN (II)		AAACF9807H			ABWPM0862H	ASJPK3029Q	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	24	1	2	13	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101120	71490	700	81211	30400	34378	100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101120	71490	700	81211	30400	34378	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	2.39	0.02	2.72	1.02	1.15	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	101120	71490	700	81211	30400	34378	100
Class eg:y							
Total	101120	71490	700	81211	30400	34378	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.38	2.39	0.02	2.72	1.02	1.15	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	3.38	2.39	0.02	2.72	1.02	1.15	0

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	98020	71490	700	81211	30400	34378	100
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)

Serial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	40
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	183131
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	183131
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.12
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	183131
Class eg:y	
Total	183131
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.12
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180031
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

